Scott Beyer

Dan Gutknecht
Adam Nyenhuis
Jeff Licht

Lee Williams
John Kish
Anatoly Andrianov
Ron Wolflick
Aaron Schlemmer
Darrell Cox

Rick Eickhoff
Dick Champagne
Mike Vernon
Steve Turner
Scott Andrew
Thomas Novak
Thomas Novak
Michael Albers
Bill Schroeder
Ralph Wilson
Bernard Melus
John LaBusier

Michael Marcanio

HM
MA
EX
MA
MA
EX
MA
EX
EX
EX
MA
SS
EX
MA
SS
SS
MK
SS
EX
EX
MK
EX
SS

SF
191 X

187 X
189 X
182X
171X
189 X
186 X
180 X
174 X
174 X
173 X
172X
181 X
174 X
161 X
157X
159 X
182X
180 X
171X
158 X
185 X
164 X

Contact: John LaBusier
618-246-6648 jblphoto@yahoo.com

TF
197 10X

194 9X
197 5X
194 7X
190 5X
196 7X
194 7X
190 5X
193 8X
188 8X
189 2X
189 4X
193 8X
184 5X
179 4X
181 5X
187 5X
187 8X
191 9X
193 6X
187 3X
191 8X
186 3X

lllinois State 1800 Indoor Championship 2016

Rimfire

RF
196 15X

191 3X
195 5X
192 6X
187 5X
187 4X
191 10X
190 5X
192 6X
188 6X
182 3X
189 7X
189 2X
187 4X
188 5X
182 2X
188 3X
174 1X
184 2X
182 2X
181 4X
187 5X
177 2X

NMC Total
297 10X  88135X
2963X 868 15X
2817X 862 17X
2816X 849 19X
2885X 836 15X
2806X 852 17X
2806X  85123X
2827X 842 17X
290 13X 849 27X
2751X 825 15X
2756X 819 11X
2875X  83716X
280 12X 8§43 22X
2788X 823 17X
276 7X 804 16X
2806X 800 13X
2582X  79210X
2584X 801 13X
261 1X 816 12X
2702X 816 10X
266 6X 792 13X
276 5X 839 18X
2662X 793 7X

SF

191 X
183 X
176 X
174 X
174 X
176 X
185X
183 X
179 X
187 X
163 X
162X
153 X
164 X
168 X
153 X
178 X
164 X
170 X
176 X
151X
170 X
136 X

Center fire

TF
197 10X

193 8X
184 5X
193 11X
192 8X
1852X
183 8X
191 10X
186 2X
171 3X
190 4X
178 1X
184 8X
184 5X
189 6X
189 4X
181 3X
174 5X
173 3X
188 5X
177 3X
182 3X
173 3X

RF
194 8X

192 4X
184 3X
185 7X
195 4X
173 3X
174 5X
170 4X
180 2X
181 3X
1823X
185 4X
165 4X
179 1X
168 5X
184 3X
174 3X
170 1X
166 4X
126 0X
177 6X
146 1X
163 1X

NMC Total
2838X  86526X
2889X 856 21X
2763X  82011X
2776X  82924X
270 6X 831 18X
2784X  8129X
2693X  81116X
2746X 818 20X
2412X 786 6X
2712X  8108X
2715X 806 12X
258 7X 783 12X
2724X 774 16X
2676X  79412X
2718X 796 19X
2633X 789 10X
258 1X  7917X
2603X 768 9X
244 1X  7538X
2494X  7399X
2463X 751 12X
1804X 678 8X
2463X 718 7X

1746 61X
1724 36X
1682 28X
1678 43X
1667 33X
1664 26X
1662 39X
1660 37X
1635 33X
1635 23X
1625 23X
1620 28X
161 X
1617 29X
1600 35X
1589 23X
1583 17X
1569 22X
1569 20X
1555 19X
1543 25X
1517 26X
1511 14X

Res

Total Agg state

IL
IL
IL

Age

Sr.
Gr SR.

MO Gr SR.

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

Sr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Gr SR.
Sr.

M/F
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Fired at
Highland

Elgin
Highland
Streator
Highland
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Streator
Elgin
Elgin
Highland
Elgin
Elgin
Highland

Elgin

1st place
2nd Place
3rd place
1st Master
1st Gr SR.
1st Expert

2nd Expert

3rd Exert

1st SS

1sr Sr.

2nd SS

3rd SS
1st MK

2md MK



Thomas Brown
Joel Weber
Fred Ruecker

Al Klecka

Mitch Champagne

Tim Tillotson
John McGuire
Robert Sumsky
Don Kirmess
Robert McLear
Dora Potekin
Doug Novak
Doug Novak
Philip Felber
Stan Naymola

Chuck Wall

Phil Koroghlanian
William Reinhold

Ed Bahr

Anthony Pietramale

Herman Beck

Renee' Suwanski

John Fox

MK
SS
SS
SS
SS
MK
SS
SS
MK
MK
SS
MK
MK
Mk
EX
MK
Mk
Mk
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

SF
161 X

163 X
154 X
166 X
166 X
144 X
165 X
162 X
155 X
157 X
172X
144 X
144 X
149 X
170 X
162 X
149 X
154 X
93 X
107 X
115X
94 X
105 X

Contact: John LaBusier
618-246-6648 jblphoto@yahoo.com

TF
183 5X

189 5X
176 1X
190 5X
176 3X
181 2X
181 1X
184 3X
178 3X
180 6X
1853X
175 3X
172 3X
166 3X
184 0X
178 1X
191 1X
73 1X
128 2X
123 2X
105 0X
932X
119 0X

lllinois State 1800 Indoor Championship 2016

Rimfire

RF
179 2X

180 3X
189 4X
173 0X
170 3X
179 4X
169 3X
178 3X
173 3X
167 3X
189 3X
179 0X
172 2X
174 2X
181 2X
182 2X
144 1X
167 1X
144 2X
125 0X
142 1X
87 0X

78 0X

NMC Total
270 7X 14X
2642X 796 10X
2430X 762 5X
2604X 789 9X
2754X  787.10X
2653X 769 9X
230 1X 745 5X
2674X  79110X
2391X 745 7X
2352X 11X
2723X  8189X
2493X 747 6X
2432X 317X
2383X  7278X
2541X 789 3X
2612X 783 5X
2181X  7023X
2623X 636 5X
2061X  5715X
176 0X  5312X
1952X  5573X
1240X  3982X
1450X 447 0X

SF

155X
171X
156 X
152X
157X
149 X
167X
135X
126 X
133X
173 X
126 X
122X
118 X
154 X
150 0X
143 X
149 X
93X

120 X
92X

79 X

64 X

TF
173 3X

164 0X
169 3X
151 2X
155 1X
175 1X
178 4X
178 2X
158 0X
153 0X
126 3X
144 4X
153 2X
159 1X
160 0X
162 2X
160 X
151 0X
129 0X
127 0X
119 0X
70 0X
28 0X

RF
149 0X

134 1X
166 3X
162 1X
153 0X
155 1X
160 4X
154 2X
166 1X
150 4X
10 0X
154 3X
147 3X
113 0X
166 1X
160 0X
159 2X
172 2X
143 1X
126 1X
112 0X
124 0X
350X

Center fire

NMC Total
2381X  7154X
2433X  7124X
2473X  7389X
2430X  7083X
2415X 706 6X
2453X  7245X
236 0X 41 8X
211X 6885X
2363X 686 4X
2292X 665 6X
2737X  58210X
2252X 649 9X
2301X  6526X
1752X  5653X
2594X  7395X
242 1X 143X
2263X 688 5X
2291X  7013X
1642X  5293X
175 1X 548 2X
1521X  4751X
154 1X  4271X
440X 171 0X

1508 18X
1508 14X
1500 14X
1497 12X
1493 16X
1493 14X
1486 13X
1479 15X
1431 11X
1404 17X
1400 19X
1396 15X
1383 13X
1292 11X
1528 8X

1497 8X

Res

Total Agg state

IL
IL
MO
IL
MO
IN

Age

Sr.
Gr SR.
Gr SR.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Gr SR.
Sr.

Gr SR.
Sr.
Gr SR.
Sr.

M/F
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Fired at
Elgin

Elgin
Highland
Elgin
Highland
Highland
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Streator
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Highland
Streator
Highland
Highland
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin

3rd MK

1st Woman



lllinois State 1800 Indoor Championship 2016

Rimfire Center fire
Res
SF TF RF  NMC Total SF TF RF NMC Total Total Agg State Age MF  Fired at
Mike Mccune UC 180X  1826X 1833X 2735X 81814X 174X  1924X 1877X 2777X  83018X 164832X 1L M  Highland .22 Only
Hayley Farren SS 161 X 1842X 1882X 2634X 7968X 171X  1814X 1793X 2744X  80511X 160119X IL  ImJr. F  Streator .22 Only 1stplace over all Jr
Lenae Bush MK 163X 1845X 1784X 2632X 78811X 161X  1864X 1743X 2553X 776 10X 156421X IL ImJr. F  Streator .22 Only 1stImJr.
Elle Battista UC 169X  1732X 1852X 2645X 7919X 158X  1764X 1663X 2706X  77013X 156122X  IL Jr. F  Streator .22 Only 1stJr.
Bernard Melus Jr. MK 155X 1866X 1857X 2582X 784 15X 1540X 1814X 1771X 2651X  71776X 156121X  IL Jr. M  Elgin .22 Only
Luke Carson MK 163X 1772X  1682X 2360X 7444X 148X  1727X 1722X 2452X  13711X 148115X IL  ImJr. M  Elgin .22 Only
Angela Dassis MK 142X 1683X 1601X 2311X 7015X 149X  1772X 1771X 2532X 756 5X 145710X IL  ImJr. F  Streator .22 Only
Olivia Beyer MK 128X 1561X 1652X 2122X 6615X 154X  1771X 1695X 2491X  7497X 141012X IL SubJr. F  Highland .22 Only 1stSub Jr.
Evan McDonnell MK 132X 1783X  1720X 2412X 7235X 133X 1663X 1641X 2151X  6785X 140110X L ImJr. M  Streator .22 Only
Maria Tsarik MK 156X 1552X 1380X 2461X 6953X 157X  1762X 164 1X 2361X  1334X 1428 7X IL  SubJr. F  Elgin 22 Only
Paige Dean MK 130X 1530X 1512X 2361X 6703X 149X  1751X 1590X 2360X  7191X 1389 4X L Jr. F  Streator .22 Only
Arham Khalig MK 119X 1731X 151 1X 2234X  6666X 138X  1710X 1480X 2372X  6942X 1360 8X L Jr. M  Streator .22 Only
Jeremy Flentge MK 142X 1642X 1733X  2540X 7335X 133X 1442X 1081X 1721X  5574X 1290 9X L Jr. M  Streator .22 Only
Onreanna Jonas MK 141X 1643X 1481X 2180X 6714X 130X  1350X 1190X 2281X  6121X 1283 5X L Jr. F  Steator .22 Only
Patrick Smith MK 138X 1600X 1391X 2191X 6562X 109X  1180X 1180X 1952X  5402X 1196 4X IL  ImJr. M  Streator .22 Only

Contact: John LaBusier
618-246-6648 jblphoto@yahoo.com



